

Accredited Assessor

The following is accredited as an independent assessor for the completion of audits for the SEG Standard.

Name:	Karen Everding	
Company:	iQ Intelligente Qualitätssicherung	
Address:	Feldberg 24, 28757 Bremen.	GERMANY
email:	mail@iq-everding.de	
Date:	9 December 2020	

Signed, on behalf of the Sustainable Eel Group:



David Bunt, Director of Conservation Operations

The register of accredited assessors can be viewed at:

www.sustainableeelgroup.org/seg-accredited-assessors

is certificate is evidence that the above named has fulfilled the competency requirements of SEG Accreditation System of the SEG Standard Assurance System. This indicates competence to complete audits under the SEG Standard. All relevant documentation is available in the SEG Standard System.